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2018 PROVIDER MANUAL UPDATES 
 

This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) network 

providers regarding provider manual updates.  Manuals for all lines of business 

have been updated in their entirety for 2018. 

 

Primary updates to the manuals include modifications to the following topics: 

 In Office Laboratory Tests 

 Claims and Compensation 

 

The manuals are available online via the public website. Please note that we will 

continue to make updates throughout the year to incorporate new program 

requirements/policy changes and will communicate such changes accordingly. 

 

The 2018 Provider Manual is now available at: 

 

 For Medi-Cal, Marketplace, and Duals LOB: 

 www.molinahealthcare.com 

 I’m A Healthcare Professional 

 Select State (CA) and line of business  

 Manual 

 Provider Manual 

 Select ‘Provider Manual’ 

 

 For Medicare LOB: 

 www.molinahealthcare.com 

 I’m A Healthcare Professional 

 Select State (CA) and line of business  

 Provider Manuals 

 Select California 

 

You are ready to view The 2018 Provider Manual! 
 

QUESTIONS: 

Please review this information and contact your Provider Services Representative 

at (855) 322-4075, if you have any questions or would like to receive this 

information in alternate formats (i.e. CD, hard copy, etc.).    

 

THIS CA UPDATE HAS BEEN 
SENT TO THE FOLLOWING:  
 

COUNTIES: 
 

☒ Imperial 

☒ Riverside/San Bernardino 

☒ Los Angeles  

☒ Orange 

☒ Sacramento 

☒ San Diego 
 

LINES OF BUSINESS: 
 

☒  Molina Medi-Cal 

     Managed Care 

☒  Molina Medicare  

     Options Plus 

☒  Molina Dual Options Cal 

MediConnect Plan 

(Medicare-Medicaid Plan) 

☒  Molina Marketplace  

     (Covered CA) 
 

PROVIDER TYPES: 
 

☒  Medical Group/        

IPA/MSO 
 

     Primary Care  

☒  IPA/MSO 

☒  Directs 
 

     Specialists 

☒  Directs 

☒  IPA 
 

☒  Hospitals 
 

     Ancillary  

☒  CBAS 

☒  SNF/LTC 

☒  DME 

☒  Home Health 

☐  Other 
 

FOR QUESTIONS CALL 
PROVIDER SERVICES: 
(855) 322-4075, Extension: 
 

Los Angeles County 

122233 117079 

120104 127657 

  
Riverside/San  
Bernardino Counties 

128010 127709 
127684  
  

Sacramento County 

126232 121360 
121031  

San Diego County 

120056 121588 
120630  
  

Imperial County 

125682 120153 
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